Code Length (L) Centres (C)  Projection (P) Stem (S) Bar Width
JEF/APP/368 398mm 368mm 40mm 27mm 19mm x 12.7mm
JEF/APP/608 638mm 608mm 40mm 27mm 19mm x 12.7mm
JEFFERSON COLLECTION
Inspired by the deco design era, Jefferson is a solid brass collection of cabinet hardware
covetable for it’s angular edges and stepped design.
JEFFERSON CABINET KNOB
JEFFERSON CABINET HANDLE
JEFFERSON APPLIANCE HANDLE
Product photographed in our satin antique satin lacquered finish  |  In-situ photographed in our chocolate bronze finish
B
P
Code Width (W) Projection (P)  Stem (S) Base (B)
JEFK/25 25mm 29mm 20mm 19mm
JEFK/32 32mm 33mm 20mm 24mm
JEFK/38 38mm 33mm 20mm 24mm
W
S
P
S
Code Length (L) Centres (C)  Projection (P) Stem (S) Bar Width
JEF/96 109mm 96mm 30mm 20mm 12.7mm x 9.5mm
JEF/102 126mm 102mm 30mm 20mm 16mm x 9.5mm
JEF/152 176mm 152mm 30mm 20mm 16mm x 9.5mm
JEF/203 227mm 203mm 30mm 20mm 16mm x 9.5mm
JEF/305 335mm 305mm 40mm 27mm 19mm x 12.7mm
L
C
P
S
L
C